
獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計
8月21日 153 153 10月 1日 3,997  63,789 11月1日 2,856  172,841

22日 137 290 ２日 300  64,089 ２日 2,721 175,562
23日 0 290 ３日 497  64,586 ３日 1,866  177,428
24日 75 365 ４日 1,015  65,601 ４日 1,906  179,334
25日 165 530 ５日 1,735  67,336 ５日 1,917  181,251
 26日 336 866 ６日 1,938  69,274 ６日 3,038  184,289
 27日 563 1,429 ７日 11,439  80,713 ７日 2,092  186,381
 28日 136 1,565 ８日 2,224  82,937 ８日 1,159  187,540
 29日 174 1,739 ９日 508  83,443 ９日 1,212 188,754
 30日 516 2,255 １０日 1,593  85,036 １０日 656 189,408

 3１日 410 2,665 １１日 2,839  87,875 １１日 989 190,397
 ～９月

１日
598 3,263 １２日 817  88,692 １２日 1,570  191,967

２日 1,123 4,386 １３日 3,677  92,569 １３日 1,495  193,462
３日 936  5,322 １４日 650  93,219 １４日 898  194,360
４日 922  6,244 １５日 5,159 98,378 １５日 632  194,992
５日 735 6,979 １６日 11,773  110,151 １６日 577  195,569
６日 1,295 8,274 １７日 7,373 117,524 １７日 372  195,941
７日 409 8,683 １８日 569  118,093 １８日 419  196,360
８日 221 8,904 １９日 692  118,785 １９日 358  196,716
９日 658 9,562 ２０日 3,342  122,127 ２０日 972  197,688

１０日 1,540 11,102 ２１日 3,162  125,289 ２１日 558 198,246
１１日 967  12,069 ２２日 3,606  128,895 ２２日 256 198,502
１２日 963  13,032 ２３日 20,812  149,707 ２３日 127 198,629
１３日 1,342  14,374 ２４日 604  150,311 ２４日 419  199,048
１４日 2,527  16,901 ２５日 646 150,957 ２５日 1,389  200,437
１５日 2,072  18,973 ２６日 3,260 154,217 ２６日 154  200,591
１６日 2,418  21,391 ２７日 2,304  156,521 ２７日 11  200,602
１７日 2,039 23,430 ２８日 3,635  160,156 ２８日 76  200,678
１８日 3,155 26,585 ２９日 1,647  161,803 ２９日 36 200,714
１９日 1,866  28,451 ３０日 4,444  166,247 ３０日 180  200,894
２０日 1,297  29,748 ３１日 3,738  169,985 12月 1日 186  201,080
２１日 1,531  31,279 ２日 85  201,165
２２日 7,193 38,472 ３日 44  201,209
２３日 1,412  39,884 ４日 200  201,409
２４日 603  40,487 ５日 520  201,929
２５日 1,262 41,749 ６日 89  202,018
２６日 1,753 43,502 ７日 54  202,072
２７日 2,224 45,726 ８日 136  202,208
２８日 2,994 48,720 ９日 36  202,244
２９日 2,592 51,312 １０日 52  202,296
３０日 8,480  59,792 １１日 0  202,296

１２日 116  202,412
１３日 335  202,747
１４日 263  203,010

【　2011年　サケ捕獲状況　】

♀；　90,294

♂；　113,221

計；203,515

～12月17日最終捕獲数

11～12月
日　付

８～９ 月
日　付

10月
日　付



１５日 108  203,118
１６日 297 203,415
１７日 100 203,515


